VBS Schedule

9:15-9:50

9:55-10:20

10:25-10:50

10:55-11:20

11:25-11:55

Small
(K-1st) Opening Ceremony [Groups/Snack [Games Crafts Missions
Small
(2nd-3rd) Opening Ceremony |Crafts Missions Groups/Snack [Games
Small
(4th-5th) Opening Ceremony [Missions Groups/Snack |Games Crafts
Small groups:
children's ministry Snack: In the
Games: Outside in  hall. Pick 1 of the 4  Small Group Crafts: Room Missions: Room
the front of building rooms. Rooms 205 204




12:00-12:15

Closing Ceremony

Closing Ceremony

Closing Ceremony




