VBS Schedule	9:15-9:50	9:55-10:20	10:25-10:50	10:55-11:20	11:25-11:55
		Small			
(K-1st)	Opening Ceremony	Groups/Snack	Games	Crafts	Missions
				Small	
(2nd-3rd)	Opening Ceremony	Crafts	Missions	Groups/Snack	Games
			Small		
(4th-5th)	Opening Ceremony	Missions	Groups/Snack	Games	Crafts

Small groups:
children's ministrySnack: In theGames: Outside in
the front of buildinghall. Pick 1 of the 4Small GroupCrafts: RoomMissions: RoomKoomsRooms205204

12:00)-12:15	
Closi	ng Ceremon	у
Closi	ng Ceremon	v
	ng Ceremon	_